

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A :-	Construction of Road & CD				
	Work MR-N/13-20-01 From				
	Bishel Ladigama To Madhuban				
	-Pupri Pathi-				
N/A :-	Shri Govind Jha, Shivanagar				
	Benipathi				
Aggr No :-	71 SBD/19-20				
Date of start :-	25.01.2020				
Date of completion :-	24.01.2021				
Date of Measurement :-	16.06.2020				
	Record Entry				
	Measurement				
①	clearing and grubbing Road land				
	----- all comp. job ----- E/I				
	$2 \times 95 \times 30.00 \times 1.250 = 7125.00m^3$				
	$= 0.71 Hec.$				
②	Construction of sub grade &				
	Earthen shoulder with approved				
	material obtained from borrow				
	pit ----- all comp. job				
	As per tech. specification.				
	$2 \times 86 \times 30.00 \times \frac{1.25+1.0}{2} \times 0.30 = 1741.50m^3$				
	$2 \times 10.00 \times \frac{1.25+1.0}{2} \times 0.30 = 6.750m^3$				
	C/D = 1748.25m ³				

Continuation
 PE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing road --- all comp					
Qty wide TMB P.No-(1)					
Item No-(1)					
0.71 Hec @ Rs 49496.70/Hec Rs =					35143=00
(2/2) Construction of sub grade & Earthen ---					
--- all comp. job					
Qty wide TMB P.No(2)					
1923.60 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ Rs					339996=00
<u>SSB-GT-1</u>					
(3/3) Construction of granular sub base ---					
all comp job.					
Qty wide TMB P.No-(4)					
131.950 m ³ @ Rs 3268.35/m ³ Rs					431259=00
<u>WBM-GT-3</u>					
(4/4) Providing					
laying spreading & compacting					
--- all comp job.					
Qty wide TMB P.No-(6)					
173.324 m ³ @ Rs 4047.09 /m ³ Rs					701458=00
<u>Sub</u> <u>11.06.2020</u> <u>JE</u>					
					GR Rs = 1507856=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.R. = 5876522 = 00
(9/20) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic					
--- all comp. to b					
--- dir of E/I					
Qty vide TMB PNO-9					
570.00m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ² Rs =					419178 = 00
(10/21) Providing & fixing top of maintenance project					
--- all comp. to b					
dir of E/I					
Qty vide TMB PNO-9					

02 Nos @ Rs 11162.38/Each Rs =	22325 = 00
Rs =	63,18,025 = 00
Add 6.5% @ 12% Rs =	758163 = 00
Add 4% @ 15% Rs =	63180 = 00
Rs =	7139368 = 00
Less 0.05% below Rs =	3570 = 00
Per Agreement	Rs = 7135798 = 00

Handwritten signature
15.6.2020
JB

Handwritten signature

Continuation